Position

Council Member
Council Aide Vii
Council Member
Council Aide Vi
Council Aide V
Council Aide Vi
Council Aide Vii
Council Aide V
Council Aide IV
Council Aide V
Council Aide Il
Council Aide V
Council Aide V
Council Aide IV
Council Aide IV
Council Aide llI
Council Aide V
Council Aide Vi
Council Aide llI
Council Aide llI
Council Aide V
Council Aide Vii
Council Aide llI
Council Aide IV
Council Aide IV
Council Aide IV
Council Aide llI
Council Aide V
Council Aide IV
Council Aide |

Other Positions Held City

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Department

Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04

Total Wages

$123,334
$97,766
$84,878
$83,159
$71,219
$70,095
$65,638
$62,898
$56,203
$51,044
$50,431
$47,192
$44,114
$41,917
$38,738
$36,793
$36,427
$35,105
$34,497
$33,983
$29,841
$29,803
$29,564
$27,080
$25,025
$24,267
$24,253
$23,523
$21,208
$16,872

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424



Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide Il
Council Aide llI
Council Aide V
Council Aide Il
Council Aide IV
Council Aide |
Council Aide IV
Council Aide Vii
Council Aide IV

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04
Council District 04

$15,618
$13,302
$13,138
$11,134
$10,860
$8,601
$7,417
$6,631
$3,924
$1,430
$695
$385
$128

$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424
$11,424



