Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Council Member		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$123,334	\$11,424
Council Aide Vii		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$97,766	\$11,424
Council Member		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$84,878	\$11,424
Council Aide Vi		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$83,159	\$11,424
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$71,219	\$11,424
Council Aide Vi		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$70,095	\$11,424
Council Aide Vii		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$65,638	\$11,424
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$62,898	\$11,424
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$56,203	\$11,424
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$51,044	\$11,424
Council Aide II		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$50,431	\$11,424
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$47,192	\$11,424
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$44,114	\$11,424
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$41,917	\$11,424
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$38,738	\$11,424
Council Aide III		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$36,793	\$11,424
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$36,427	\$11,424
Council Aide Vi		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$35,105	\$11,424
Council Aide III		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$34,497	\$11,424
Council Aide III		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$33,983	\$11,424
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$29,841	\$11,424
Council Aide Vii		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$29,803	\$11,424
Council Aide III		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$29,564	\$11,424
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$27,080	\$11,424
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$25,025	\$11,424
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$24,267	\$11,424
Council Aide III		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$24,253	\$11,424
Council Aide V		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$23,523	\$11,424
Council Aide IV		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$21,208	\$11,424
Council Aide I		Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$16,872	\$11,424

Council Aide II	Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$15,618	\$11,424
Council Aide II	Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$13,302	\$11,424
Council Aide II	Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$13,138	\$11,424
Council Aide II	Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$11,134	\$11,424
Council Aide II	Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$10,860	\$11,424
Council Aide III	Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$8,601	\$11,424
Council Aide V	Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$7,417	\$11,424
Council Aide II	Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$6,631	\$11,424
Council Aide IV	Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$3,924	\$11,424
Council Aide I	Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$1,430	\$11,424
Council Aide IV	Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$695	\$11,424
Council Aide Vii	Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$385	\$11,424
Council Aide IV	Los Angeles	Council District 04	\$128	\$11,424